
White Wines 
 

1. SAUVIGNON BLANC, Sainte Magdelaine 
125ML

£6.50 

175ML

£8.50 

BOTTLE

£29.00 
Pays d’Oc, France 2023, 12% ABV. Powerful and intense aromas of boxwood, citrus and exotic fruits. Smooth 
on the palate with good vivacity developing an agreeable aromatic intensity. 

2. CHARDONNAY ‘Gran Verano’, Vina Apaltagua £7.50 £9.50 £32.00 
Central Valley, Chile 2022, 13% ABV. Refreshing green fruits combined with subtle citrus zest on the palate 

3. PINOT GRIGIO, Villa Elsa £33.00 
Italy 2023/24, 11% ABV. Pleasant and fragrant bouquet. Perfect compliment for starters and shellfish. 

4. MUSCADET, Domaine Fief de la Brie £37.00 
Loire Valley, France 2023, 12% ABV. Pale, lemony yellow in colour, crisp and minerally fresh, with that broad, 
slightly creamy character you only find in the finest 'sur lie' Muscadet. 

5. WHITE RIOJA, ‘Mindiarte’, Bodegas Sonsierra £39.00 
Rioja-Alta, Spain 2023, 12% ABV. White fruit aroma with a soft floral hint. The palate is very tasty and 
balanced with a very integrated fresh acidity. The aftertaste is pleasant and subtle. 

6. SAUVIGNON BLANC, Misty Cove Estate £38.00 
Marlborough, New Zealand 2023, 13.5% ABV. Melon aromas with tropical passion fruit and citrus fruit character 
on the palate. Great acidity and length, finishing refreshingly limey and elegant. 

7. GAVI DI GAVI, Fratelli Casetta £48.00 
Piemonte, Italy 2023, 12.5% ABV. Characteristic, delicate bouquet, being very soft and persistent. It is also dry 
and fresh in taste, pleasant and harmonious. 

9. RIESLING ‘Vieilles Vignes’, Domaine Saint Remy £45.00 
Alsace, France 2021, 12.5% ABV. Made from grapes from +30 year-old vines. Dry, delicate, and elegant. 

10. SANCERRE, Roger Neveu £57.00 
Verdigny, Loire, France 2023, 13% ABV. Well balanced Sauvignon aromas and flavours. An excellent bouquet 
and round mouth with good intensity, a fresh and fruity taste with a dry finish. 

11. CHABLIS 1er CRU ‘Fourchaume’, Chateau de Maligny £65.00 
Burgundy, France 2023, 12% ABV. Supple and long in the mouth, with distinct fruity notes and minerality, 
finishing with a pleasant acidity. 

12. MEURSAULT, Domaine Jean-Marie Bouzereau £98.00 
Cote d’Or, France 2023, 13% ABV. Vanilla aromas, with touches of butter and brioche. Round on the mouth, 
with notes of toasted hazelnuts and acacia honey. Well integrated oak and a lovely length. 

<tbc>. PULIGNY-MONTRACHET, Domaine Vincent Bouzereau £135.00 
Burgundy, France 2022, 13% ABV. Elegant and supremely well-balanced. Complex and tender on the nose with 
hazelnut and mineral notes. Rich, full bodied and silky on the long finish. 

13. CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET ‘Les Caillerets’ £240.00 
Cote de Beaune, France, 13% ABV. Creamy hazelnut and lemon perfume, with a similar palate prevailing. 

Recommended 13% gratuity will be added to your bill. Vintages and prices are subject to change without notice. 



Red Wines 
 

14. MERLOT, ‘Huaquen’ Vina Apaltagua 
125ML

£6.50 

175ML

£8.50 

BOTTLE

£29.00 
Central Valley, Chile 2023, 13% ABV. Touches of plum and an elegant finish with soft and round tannins. 

15. COTES DU RHONE, ‘Chapelle de Pied Vaurias’ £7.50 £9.50 £32.00 
Rhône Valley, France 2023/23, 13.5/14% ABV. Typical regional berries on the nose. A rounded, well-balanced 
wine with quite a long, fruity finish. Soft body without excess tannins. 

16. PINOT NOIR Reserva, Vina Apaltagua £35.00 
Casablanca Valley, Chile 2020/22, 13.5/13% ABV. Aromas of cherries and raspberries, well combined with soft 
notes of oak. It boasts smooth and elegant tannins followed by a sophisticated finish. 

18. MALBEC, Bodegas Pascual Toso £38.00 
Mendoza, Argentina 2023, 14% ABV. Flavours of plums and quince, with a little touch of elegant oak. 
Blackberry and liquorice fruit through the finish. Rich and long with smoky accents of vanilla. 

19. RIOJA RESERVA, ‘Mindiarte’, Bodegas Sonsierra £49.00 
Rioja-Alta, Spain 2016/19, 13.5% ABV. Full-bodied, rich and powerful, with a superb structure, two years of oak 
ageing contribute to the complex nose and long aftertaste. 

20. HAUT-MEDOC, Chateau Lamothe-Cissac £50.00 
Bordeaux, France 2019, 13.5% ABV. An attractive nose of black cherry and pepper, with a concentrated but 
elegant palate of supple forest fruits and a touch of toasted oak. 

21. SAINT-EMILION Grand Cru, Chateau Lapelletrie £64.00 
Bordeaux, France 2017, 14.5% ABV. Well-balanced, with big, bold fruit and a wonderful harmony of freshness 
and maturity. A resolutely classic palate, with dark fruit flavours and hints of mocha. 

23. POMEROL, Chateau des Baraillots £75.00 
Bordeaux, France 2022, 13.5% ABV. This elegant Merlot has a bouquet dominated by plum and cherry aromas. 
On the palate it is round and well-balanced. The finish is long and tasty with dark fruit. 

<tbc>. SAINT-JULIEN, La Reserve de Leoville Barton £140.00 
Bordeaux, France 2013, 13% ABV. Very densely packed fruit and marvellous elegance, a touch of violets and 
lift on the palate shows superb fruits, tannins and length. 

24. PAUILLAC, Chateau Batailley £178.00 
Bordeaux, France, 13.5% ABV. This classic Bordeaux red shows intense flavour and structure. Look for earthy 
forest floor, tobacco, cassis and chocolate. 

25. SAINT-JULIEN 2eme Cru, Chateau Leoville-Barton £380.00 
Bordeaux, France 2005, 13% ABV. A lovely nose, expressive and perfumed, with aromas of blackcurrant, 
tobacco and cedar. Moderate concentration on the palate, it is both lithe and balanced. 

26. PAUILLAC, Chateau Lynch-Bages £590.00 
Bordeaux, France, 13.5% ABV. This red has an abundance of tobacco, leather and oak on the nose with 
blackberries and cassis on the palate. 

Recommended 13% gratuity will be added to your bill. Vintages and prices are subject to change without notice. 



Champagne 
 

31. CHAMPAGNE Bauchet Cuvée Origine Brut 

Rose Wines 
 

27. PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ, Villa Elsa 

Sparkling Wines 
 

29. PROSECCO ‘Terredirai’ Extra Dry 
125ML

£8.80 

BOTTLE

£38.00 
Treviso, Italy, 11% ABV. The perlage is delicate and persistent. Bouquet of acacia flowers, good intensity with 
notes of apple, lemon and grapefruit. It is pleasant and harmonious on the palate. 

30. PROSECCO ROSÉ Terredirai Extra Dry £8.80 £38.00 
Treviso, Italy, 11.5% ABV. Hints of roses, fresh wild berries and strawberries. Well-structured, balanced and 
slightly tangy. 

125ML

£6.50 

175ML

£8.75 

BOTTLE

£30.00 
Italy 2023/24, 11% ABV. Good fruit concentration on palate with nice mineral notes. Good weight and acidic 
balance. A great accompaniment to Risotto, pasta, white meats and seafood. 

28. M DE MINUTY ROSÉ, Chateau Minuty £49.00 
Provence, France 2024, 12.5% ABV. Pale honeysuckle pink and offering a clean nose of citrus fruit, offset by 
subtle floral and candied notes. Fresh acidity makes for a lively palate, with a rounded feel 

125ML

£15.00 

BOTTLE

£68.00 
France, 12.5% ABV. From a family-run house producing solely from their own vineyards. This is largely Pinot 
Noir; it shows classic toast & biscuit flavours. 

33. BOLLINGER Special Cuvée 
France, 12% ABV. Rich, toasty and full-bodied, with wonderful concentration and depth of flavour. 

£160.00 

<tbc>. LAURENT PERRIER La Cuvée £<tbc> 
France, 12% ABV. Successive notes such as vine peach and white fruit. A perfect balance between freshness 
and delicacy with fruity flavours very present on the finish. 

34. LAURENT PERRIER ROSÉ £180.00 
France, 12% ABV. This salmon-pink rosé Champagne is truly remarkable for its highly expressive bouquet, 
made with 100% Pinot Noir, a finely crafted rosé with both depth and freshness. 

Recommended 13% gratuity will be added to your bill. Vintages and prices are subject to change without notice. 



Cocktails 
EMPEROR’S LOVE
Lychee Liqueur, Lychee Juice, Vodka, Lime Syrup. 

GODFATHER
Whiskey, Amaretto. 

PINA COLADA
Rum, Pineapple, Coconut Cream. 

BLUE SUMMER
Bacardi, Blue Curacao, Lime, Syrup. 

TEQUILA SUNRISE
Grenadine, Tequila, Lime, Orange Juice. 

SEX ON THE BEACH
Archer, Vodka, Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice. 

ROYAL CHINA RUM PUNCH
Bacardi, Dark Rum, Malibu, Grenadine, Lime, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice. 

£13.50 

£13.50 

£13.50 

£13.50 

£13.50 

£13.50 

£13.50 

Recommended 13% gratuity will be added to your bill. Vintages and prices are subject to change without notice. 



Mocktails 
AllNon-AlcoholicCocktails 

Champagne Cocktails 
FRENCH 75
Gin, Cointreau, Lime, Syrup, Champagne. 

SHIRLEY TEMPLE
Grenadine, Sprite, Lemon. 

LYCHEE ROYAL
Lychee Liqueur, Champagne. 

KIR ROYAL
Creme de Cassis, Champagne. 

VIRGIN COLADA 
Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice. 

PEACH FIZZ
Peach Puree, Lime, Syrup, Lemonade. 

£9.50 

£9.50 

£7.50 

£13.50 

£13.50 

£13.50 

Recommended 13% gratuity will be added to your bill. Vintages and prices are subject to change without notice. 



Cognac 

Chinese Liqueur & Spirit 

 

SAKE 

MAO TAI 

SHAO XING 

PLUM WINE 

HENNESSY XO

WU LIANG YE

COURVOISIER XO 

REMY MARTIN XO 

 

REMY MARTIN VSOP

25ML

£8.50

£16.50

£20.00

£25.00

£30.00 £45.00 

£32.00 

HALF BOTTLE BOTTLE 

£18.00 £35.00 

BOTTLE

£188.00 

£360.00 

£460.00 

£520.00 

£420.00 

£680.00 

Recommended 13% gratuity will be added to your bill. Vintages and prices are subject to change without notice. 



Rum 

 

Vodka 

Liqueur 

Scotch & Whisky 

Single Malt Whiskey 

 

TEQUILA
BAILEYS
COINTREAU
SAMBUCA
TIA MARIA
AMARET TO

 

BELVEDERE 
GREY GOOSE
ABSOLUT 

 

BACARDI
CAPTAIN MORGAN 
MALIBU

 

J. WALKER GOLD LABEL
J. WALKER BLACK LABEL
JACK DANIELS
CHIVAS REGAL

 

GLENMORANGIE 10 YEARS 
GLENFIDDICH
MACALLAN 

25ML

£9.00 
£8.00 
£6.00 

25ML

£6.50 
£6.50 
£6.50 

25ML

£9.00 
£7.00 
£7.00 
£7.00 

25ML

£7.50 
£7.50 
£9.00 

50ML

£10.00 
£9.50 
£9.50 
£9.50 
£9.50 
£9.50 

Recommended 13% gratuity will be added to your bill. Vintages and prices are subject to change without notice. 



 

Gin 

 

Juices 
FRESH ORANGE
APPLE
CRANBERRY
MANGO
LYCHEE
PINEAPPLE 
 

Aperitif 

 

Soft Drinks 
COKE
DIET COKE
COKE ZERO
TONIC WATER
SODA WATER
GINGER ALE
 

Mineral Water 
STILL
SPARKLING 

Beers & Cider 
TSING TAO
ASAHI
SINGHA
PERONI ZERO (Non-Alcoholic)

 

HENDRICK
TANQUERAY 
BOMBAY

 

MARTINI ROSSO 
CAMPARI 
DRY MARTINI 
PIMMS (with Lemonade) 
APEROL SPRITZER 
PINEAPPLE 

330ML
330ML
330ML
330ML

BOTTLE
BOTTLE
BOTTLE
BOTTLE
BOTTLE
BOTTLE

BOTTLE
BOTTLE

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.00 

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00 

£5.50
£5.50 

£6.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80 

50ML

£6.80 
£3.80 
£3.80 
£3.80 
£3.80 
£3.80 

25ML

£7.80 
£7.80 
£5.80 

Recommended 13% gratuity will be added to your bill. Vintages and prices are subject to change without notice. 


