



## White Wines

	125ML	175ML	BOTTLE
<b>1. SAUVIGNON BLANC, Sainte Magdelaine</b>	<b>£6.50</b>	<b>£8.50</b>	<b>£29.00</b>
Pays d'Oc, France 2023, 12% ABV. Powerful and intense aromas of boxwood, citrus and exotic fruits. Smooth on the palate with good vivacity developing an agreeable aromatic intensity.			
<b>2. CHARDONNAY 'Gran Verano', Vina Apaltagua</b>	<b>£7.50</b>	<b>£9.50</b>	<b>£32.00</b>
Central Valley, Chile 2022, 13% ABV. Refreshing green fruits combined with subtle citrus zest on the palate			
<b>3. PINOT GRIGIO, Villa Elsa</b>			<b>£33.00</b>
Italy 2023/24, 11% ABV. Pleasant and fragrant bouquet. Perfect compliment for starters and shellfish.			
<b>4. MUSCADET, Domaine Fief de la Brie</b>			<b>£37.00</b>
Loire Valley, France 2023, 12% ABV. Pale, lemony yellow in colour, crisp and minerally fresh, with that broad, slightly creamy character you only find in the finest 'sur lie' Muscadet.			
<b>5. WHITE RIOJA, 'Mindiarte', Bodegas Sonsierra</b>			<b>£39.00</b>
Rioja-Alta, Spain 2023, 12% ABV. White fruit aroma with a soft floral hint. The palate is very tasty and balanced with a very integrated fresh acidity. The aftertaste is pleasant and subtle.			
<b>6. SAUVIGNON BLANC, Misty Cove Estate</b>			<b>£38.00</b>
Marlborough, New Zealand 2023, 13.5% ABV. Melon aromas with tropical passion fruit and citrus fruit character on the palate. Great acidity and length, finishing refreshingly limey and elegant.			
<b>7. GAVI DI GAVI, Fratelli Casetta</b>			<b>£48.00</b>
Piemonte, Italy 2023, 12.5% ABV. Characteristic, delicate bouquet, being very soft and persistent. It is also dry and fresh in taste, pleasant and harmonious.			
<b>9. RIESLING 'Vieilles Vignes', Domaine Saint Remy</b>			<b>£45.00</b>
Alsace, France 2021, 12.5% ABV. Made from grapes from +30 year-old vines. Dry, delicate, and elegant.			
<b>10. SANCERRE, Roger Neveu</b>			<b>£57.00</b>
Verdigny, Loire, France 2023, 13% ABV. Well balanced Sauvignon aromas and flavours. An excellent bouquet and round mouth with good intensity, a fresh and fruity taste with a dry finish.			
<b>11. CHABLIS 1er CRU 'Fourchaume', Chateau de Maligny</b>			<b>£65.00</b>
Burgundy, France 2023, 12% ABV. Supple and long in the mouth, with distinct fruity notes and minerality, finishing with a pleasant acidity.			
<b>12. MEURSAULT, Domaine Jean-Marie Bouzereau</b>			<b>£98.00</b>
Cote d'Or, France 2023, 13% ABV. Vanilla aromas, with touches of butter and brioche. Round on the mouth, with notes of toasted hazelnuts and acacia honey. Well integrated oak and a lovely length.			
<b>&lt;tbc&gt;. PULIGNY-MONTRACHET, Domaine Vincent Bouzereau</b>			<b>£135.00</b>
Burgundy, France 2022, 13% ABV. Elegant and supremely well-balanced. Complex and tender on the nose with hazelnut and mineral notes. Rich, full bodied and silky on the long finish.			
<b>13. CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET 'Les Caillerets'</b>			<b>£240.00</b>
Cote de Beaune, France, 13% ABV. Creamy hazelnut and lemon perfume, with a similar palate prevailing.			

Recommended 13% gratuity will be added to your bill. Vintages and prices are subject to change without notice.



## Red Wines

		125ML	175ML	BOTTLE
<b>14. MERLOT, 'Huaquen' Vina Apaltagua</b>		<b>£6.50</b>	<b>£8.50</b>	<b>£29.00</b>
Central Valley, Chile 2023, 13% ABV. Touches of plum and an elegant finish with soft and round tannins.				
<b>15. COTES DU RHONE, 'Chapelle de Pied Vaurias'</b>		<b>£7.50</b>	<b>£9.50</b>	<b>£32.00</b>
Rhône Valley, France 2023/23, 13.5/14% ABV. Typical regional berries on the nose. A rounded, well-balanced wine with quite a long, fruity finish. Soft body without excess tannins.				
<b>16. PINOT NOIR Reserva, Vina Apaltagua</b>				<b>£35.00</b>
Casablanca Valley, Chile 2020/22, 13.5/13% ABV. Aromas of cherries and raspberries, well combined with soft notes of oak. It boasts smooth and elegant tannins followed by a sophisticated finish.				
<b>18. MALBEC, Bodegas Pascual Toso</b>				<b>£38.00</b>
Mendoza, Argentina 2023, 14% ABV. Flavours of plums and quince, with a little touch of elegant oak. Blackberry and liquorice fruit through the finish. Rich and long with smoky accents of vanilla.				
<b>19. RIOJA RESERVA, 'Mindiarte', Bodegas Sonsierra</b>				<b>£49.00</b>
Rioja-Alta, Spain 2016/19, 13.5% ABV. Full-bodied, rich and powerful, with a superb structure, two years of oak ageing contribute to the complex nose and long aftertaste.				
<b>20. HAUT-MEDOC, Chateau Lamothe-Cissac</b>				<b>£50.00</b>
Bordeaux, France 2019, 13.5% ABV. An attractive nose of black cherry and pepper, with a concentrated but elegant palate of supple forest fruits and a touch of toasted oak.				
<b>21. SAINT-EMILION Grand Cru, Chateau Lapelette</b>				<b>£64.00</b>
Bordeaux, France 2017, 14.5% ABV. Well-balanced, with big, bold fruit and a wonderful harmony of freshness and maturity. A resolutely classic palate, with dark fruit flavours and hints of mocha.				
<b>23. POMEROL, Chateau des Baraillots</b>				<b>£75.00</b>
Bordeaux, France 2022, 13.5% ABV. This elegant Merlot has a bouquet dominated by plum and cherry aromas. On the palate it is round and well-balanced. The finish is long and tasty with dark fruit.				
<b>&lt;tbc&gt;. SAINT-JULIEN, La Reserve de Leoville Barton</b>				<b>£140.00</b>
Bordeaux, France 2013, 13% ABV. Very densely packed fruit and marvellous elegance, a touch of violets and lift on the palate shows superb fruits, tannins and length.				
<b>24. PAUILLAC, Chateau Batailley</b>				<b>£178.00</b>
Bordeaux, France, 13.5% ABV. This classic Bordeaux red shows intense flavour and structure. Look for earthy forest floor, tobacco, cassis and chocolate.				
<b>25. SAINT-JULIEN 2eme Cru, Chateau Leoville-Barton</b>				<b>£380.00</b>
Bordeaux, France 2005, 13% ABV. A lovely nose, expressive and perfumed, with aromas of blackcurrant, tobacco and cedar. Moderate concentration on the palate, it is both lithe and balanced.				
<b>26. PAUILLAC, Chateau Lynch-Bages</b>				<b>£590.00</b>
Bordeaux, France, 13.5% ABV. This red has an abundance of tobacco, leather and oak on the nose with blackberries and cassis on the palate.				

Recommended 13% gratuity will be added to your bill. Vintages and prices are subject to change without notice.



## Rose Wines

	125ML	175ML	BOTTLE
<b>27. PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ, Villa Elsa</b>	<b>£6.50</b>	<b>£8.75</b>	<b>£30.00</b>

Italy 2023/24, 11% ABV. Good fruit concentration on palate with nice mineral notes. Good weight and acidic balance. A great accompaniment to Risotto, pasta, white meats and seafood.

<b>28. M DE MINUTY ROSÉ, Chateau Minuty</b>	<b>£49.00</b>
---	---------------

Provence, France 2024, 12.5% ABV. Pale honeysuckle pink and offering a clean nose of citrus fruit, offset by subtle floral and candied notes. Fresh acidity makes for a lively palate, with a rounded feel

## Sparkling Wines

	125ML	BOTTLE
<b>29. PROSECCO 'Terredirai' Extra Dry</b>	<b>£8.80</b>	<b>£38.00</b>

Treviso, Italy, 11% ABV. The perlage is delicate and persistent. Bouquet of acacia flowers, good intensity with notes of apple, lemon and grapefruit. It is pleasant and harmonious on the palate.

<b>30. PROSECCO ROSÉ Terredirai Extra Dry</b>	<b>£8.80</b>	<b>£38.00</b>
---	--------------	---------------

Treviso, Italy, 11.5% ABV. Hints of roses, fresh wild berries and strawberries. Well-structured, balanced and slightly tangy.

## Champagne

	125ML	BOTTLE
<b>31. CHAMPAGNE Bauchet Cuvée Origine Brut</b>	<b>£15.00</b>	<b>£68.00</b>

France, 12.5% ABV. From a family-run house producing solely from their own vineyards. This is largely Pinot Noir; it shows classic toast & biscuit flavours.

<b>33. BOLLINGER Special Cuvée</b>	<b>£160.00</b>
------------------------------------	----------------

France, 12% ABV. Rich, toasty and full-bodied, with wonderful concentration and depth of flavour.

<b>&lt;tbc&gt;. LAURENT PERRIER La Cuvée</b>	<b>£&lt;tbc&gt;</b>
--	---------------------

France, 12% ABV. Successive notes such as vine peach and white fruit. A perfect balance between freshness and delicacy with fruity flavours very present on the finish.

<b>34. LAURENT PERRIER ROSÉ</b>	<b>£180.00</b>
---------------------------------	----------------

France, 12% ABV. This salmon-pink rosé Champagne is truly remarkable for its highly expressive bouquet, made with 100% Pinot Noir, a finely crafted rosé with both depth and freshness.



## Cocktails

### EMPEROR'S LOVE

Lychee Liqueur, Lychee Juice, Vodka, Lime Syrup.

£13.50

### TEQUILA SUNRISE

Grenadine, Tequila, Lime, Orange Juice.

£13.50

### BLUE SUMMER

Bacardi, Blue Curacao, Lime, Syrup.

£13.50

### ROYAL CHINA RUM PUNCH

Bacardi, Dark Rum, Malibu, Grenadine, Lime, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice.

£13.50

### GODFATHER

Whiskey, Amaretto.

£13.50

### SEX ON THE BEACH

Archer, Vodka, Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice.

£13.50

### PINA COLADA

Rum, Pineapple, Coconut Cream.

£13.50



## Champagne Cocktails

### FRENCH 75

Gin, Cointreau, Lime, Syrup, Champagne.

£13.50

### KIR ROYAL

Creme de Cassis, Champagne.

£13.50

### LYCHEE ROYAL

Lychee Liqueur, Champagne.

£13.50

## Mocktails

### All Non-Alcoholic Cocktails

### VIRGIN COLADA

Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice.

£9.50

### PEACH FIZZ

Peach Puree, Lime, Syrup, Lemonade.

£9.50

### SHIRLEY TEMPLE

Grenadine, Sprite, Lemon.

£7.50



## Cognac

	25ML	BOTTLE
<b>REMY MARTIN VSOP</b>	<b>£8.50</b>	<b>£188.00</b>
<b>COURVOISIER XO</b>	<b>£16.50</b>	<b>£360.00</b>
<b>REMY MARTIN XO</b>	<b>£20.00</b>	<b>£460.00</b>
<b>HENNESSY XO</b>	<b>£25.00</b>	<b>£520.00</b>

## Chinese Liqueur & Spirit

	HALF BOTTLE	BOTTLE
<b>SAKE</b>	<b>£18.00</b>	<b>£35.00</b>
<b>PLUM WINE</b>	<b>£30.00</b>	<b>£45.00</b>
<b>SHAO XING</b>		<b>£32.00</b>
<b>WU LIANG YE</b>		<b>£420.00</b>
<b>MAO TAI</b>		<b>£680.00</b>

Recommended 13% gratuity will be added to your bill. Vintages and prices are subject to change without notice.



## Vodka

BELVEDERE  
GREY GOOSE  
ABSOLUT

25ML

£9.00  
£8.00  
£6.00

## Rum

BACARDI  
CAPTAIN MORGAN  
MALIBU

25ML

£6.50  
£6.50  
£6.50

## Scotch & Whisky

J. WALKER GOLD LABEL  
J. WALKER BLACK LABEL  
JACK DANIELS  
CHIVAS REGAL

25ML

£9.00  
£7.00  
£7.00  
£7.00

## Single Malt Whiskey

GLENMORANGIE 10 YEARS  
GLENFIDDICH  
MACALLAN

25ML

£7.50  
£7.50  
£9.00

## Liqueur

TEQUILA  
BAILEYS  
COINTREAU  
SAMBUCA  
TIA MARIA  
AMARETTO

50ML  
£10.00  
£9.50  
£9.50  
£9.50  
£9.50  
£9.50



## Beers & Cider

TSING TAO	330ML	£5.50
ASAHI	330ML	£5.50
SINGHA	330ML	£5.50
PERONI ZERO (Non-Alcoholic)	330ML	£5.00
		£5.00

## Soft Drinks

COKE	BOTTLE	£4.00
DIET COKE	BOTTLE	£4.00
COKE ZERO	BOTTLE	£4.00
TONIC WATER	BOTTLE	£4.00
SODA WATER	BOTTLE	£4.00
GINGER ALE	BOTTLE	£4.00
	BOTTLE	£4.00

## Mineral Water

STILL	BOTTLE	£5.50
SPARKLING	BOTTLE	£5.50

## Juices

FRESH ORANGE		
APPLE		£6.80
CRANBERRY		£3.80
MANGO		£3.80
LYCHEE		£3.80
PINEAPPLE		£3.80
		£3.80

## Aperitif

	50ML	
MARTINI ROSSO		£6.80
CAMPARI		£3.80
DRY MARTINI		£3.80
PIMM'S (with Lemonade)		£3.80
APEROL SPRITZER		£3.80
PINEAPPLE		£3.80

## Gin

	25ML	
HENDRICK		£7.80
TANQUERAY		£7.80
BOMBAY		£5.80

Recommended 13% gratuity will be added to your bill. Vintages and prices are subject to change without notice.